Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS725 256GB USB 3.1 Tasinabilir SSD
(AP256GAS725B-1)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 1050/1000MB/s USB 3.2
GEN2 TYPE-C TASINABILIR SSD Disk
LXD20K0O1TGS

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2 1050/1000 MB/s
LXD10S002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 LXD20K002TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2 1050/1000 MB/s
LXD10S001TG8

Marka

Apacer

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,00

119,00

169,00

189,00

89,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb



